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Football Federation SA is pleased to provide the below list of Advisory Group and Zone Council Members 
   
Premier & State League Advisory Group   
   
Nick Runjajic – Chairman, Member  nikolarunjajic59@hotmail.com 0404 103 396 
Alex Alexandrou Alexandros1@me.com 0414 254 090 
Lee Davies lee@skanet.com.au 0401 981 360 
David MacDonald david@ashfordgreen.com.au 0413 204 085 
Tony Taormina tony@cavepartners.com.au 0413 133 007 
Agostino Giannini glenelgph@bettanet.net.au 0412 868 494 
Alan Vrbanac raiders@crosportscentre.com.au 0411 417 037 
   
Juniors Advisory Group   
   
Leon Appelkamp – Chairman, Member lappelkamp@gmail.com 0409 700 354 
Kristy McNaughton  Kmc92727@bigpond.net.au 0438 842 362 
Ray Matthews  raymatt8@bigpond.com 0418 817 659 
Rob Kilpatrick Kilpatrick.1@bigpond.com  
Jeff Eglezos jeff@hallite.com.au 0423 222 850 
Lisa Baker Lisa.baker01@outlook.com  
Barry Lewis Bstewis2@bigpond.com.au  
Tim Makepeace t.makepeace@ctmservices.com.au 0419 100 282 
   
Women’s Advisory Group   
   
Jane Rathjen – Chairman, Member Jane.rathjen@adelaide.edu.au 0404 062 734 
Grant Hancock ghancock@cch.com.au 0417 232 113 
Anne Oldford anneoldford@gmail.com 0435 024 699 
Mark Campbell president@cuwfc.com.au 0458 010 855 
Allie Umoff aumoff@lipmankaras.com 0478 198 529 
Bianca Simeoni Bianca.simeoni@adelaideoval.com.au 0421 089 661 
Nick Mylanas nmylo@yahoo.com.au 0402 965 860 
   
Amateur Advisory Group   
   
Dino Mancini – Chairman, Member ddmancini@live.com.au 0401 612 802 
   
Referee Advisory Group   
   
Craig Zetter, Chairman, Member czetter@gmail.com 0414 433 761 
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East Zone Council   
   
   
Dusan Uglesic – Chairman, Member Uglesic@bigpond.com 0408 085 071 
Sam Settecasi – Vice Chairman, Member sam@topcornersports.com.au 0417 123 111 
Aldo Perillo a.perilli@bigpond.com 0403 721 024 
Andrew Perrone aperrone@chariot.net.au 0411 062 862 
   
North Zone Council   
   
Matthew Selby – Chairman, Member matthew@e-football.com.au 0431 942 031 
   
West Zone Council   
   
Andrew Haralampopoulos – Chairman, Member Andyhara@internode.on.net 0415 273 949 
Zelco Cosic – Vice Chairman, Member cosiczelko@gmail.com 0410 415 036 
Antonio Esposito aespositos@adam.com.au 0418 823 434 
   
South Zone Council   
   
Alan Paice – Chairman, Member Sametal28@gmail.com 0418 846 849 
John Vander Veeken – Vice Chairman, Member jvan8524@bigpond.net.au  0411 609 880 
Douglas James Conway Valeriejean3@bigpond.com 0421 211 360 
Stephen Beck Stevebeck1@adam.com.au 0477 021 998 
Thomas Vander Veeken Vanders23@live.com.au 0422 616 042 
Terry Wraight terrywraight@hotmail.com 0409 325 023 
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